
Cyclopentadiene - C5H6 CaltechMech

Plug flow reactor

 0

 400

 800

 1200

 1600

 2000

 0  50  100  150  200

X
C

5
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 20

 40

 60

 80

 100

 0  50  100  150  200

X
C

H
4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 20

 40

 60

 80

 0  50  100  150  200

X
C

2
H

2
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 5

 10

 15

 20

 0  50  100  150  200

X
C

2
H

4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 5

 10

 15

 20

 0  50  100  150  200

X
A

-C
3
H

4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 5

 10

 15

 20

 0  50  100  150  200

X
P

-C
3
H

4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 2

 4

 6

 8

 10

 0  50  100  150  200

X
C

3
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 2

 4

 6

 8

 10

 0  50  100  150  200

X
C

4
H

4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 2

 4

 6

 8

 10

 0  50  100  150  200

X
C

4
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 0  50  100  150  200

X
C

6
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 20

 40

 60

 80

 0  50  100  150  200
X

C
9
H

8
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 50

 100

 150

 200

 0  50  100  150  200

X
A

2
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

References

[1] R.G. Butler, I. Glassman, Cyclopentadiene combustion in a plug flow reactor near 1150K, Proc. Comb.
Inst. 32 (2009) 395–402.

May 1, 2015 1 Blanquart et al.



Cyclopentadiene - C5H6 CaltechMech

 0

 500

 1000

 1500

 2000

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

5
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 1000

 2000

 3000

 4000

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

O
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 0.2

 0.4

 0.6

 0.8

 1

 1.2

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

O
2
 [
%

]

t [ms]

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

3
H

4
O

 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 100

 200

 300

 400

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

H
4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 100

 200

 300

 400

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

2
H

2
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 50

 100

 150

 200

 250

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

2
H

4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 10

 20

 30

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

2
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 20

 40

 0  40  80  120  160

X
A

-C
3
H

4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 20

 40

 0  40  80  120  160

X
P

-C
3
H

4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 20

 40

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

3
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 20

 40

 60

 80

 100

 0  40  80  120  160
X

C
4
H

4
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 40

 80

 120

 160

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

4
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 50

 100

 150

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

6
H

6
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 0  40  80  120  160

X
C

9
H

8
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

 0

 50

 100

 150

 200

 0  40  80  120  160

X
A

2
 [
p
p
m

]

t [ms]

May 1, 2015 2 Blanquart et al.


